Mark 2
Gantrail Resilient Pad
For Discontinuous Rail Support
M
ark 2
Gantrail Mark 2 crane rail pads
are designed for installations
where rails are mounted on
individual sole plates. Front and
back lips sit over the sole plate
to prevent pad displacement.
The pad is cut to 5mm less than
the width of the rail bottom
flange. The pads are made in
several sizes so that the total
area is chosen to suit the
expected wheel load.
Soleplate width must match pad ‘L’
dimension from table below
PART No L mm W mm
MK2-110 110
Rail foot
width less
5mm
MK2-120 120
MK2-165 165
MK2-205 205
MK2-220 220
MK2-250 250
MK2-320 320
FEATURES CONTINUOUS SUPPORT
SPECIFICATIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
Gantrail can supply standard design details and technical information